Report for Website

Product Name:Glade Chaplin Good Vibes Bulk

Specification 1D:350000043302

Ingredients

Water

Alcohol

Triethylene Glycol
Methylisothiazolinone
PEG-60 Hydrogenated Castor
Oil

C11-15 SEC-PARETH-12
Nitrogen

Propylene glycol

Sodium Carbonate

Sodium Phosphate

VERDYL ACETATE

Ethylene Brassylate
Cyclopentaneacetic acid, 3-
oxo-2-pentyl-, methyl ester
2-T-Butylcyclohexyl Acetate
2,6-Dimethyl-7-octen-2-ol
Benzyl Acetate
Tetramethyl
Acetyloctahydronaphthalene
s

Menthol

Benzoic acid, 2-hydroxy-,
cyclohexyl ester
TETRAHYDRO-METHYL-
METHYLPROPYL)-PYRAN-4-OL
Gamma-Undecalactone
HEXYL ACETATE

ISOAMYL ALLYLGLYCOLATE
Benzenemethanol, .alpha.-
methyl-, 1-acetate
Ethyl-2,2-
dimethylhydrocinnamal
GAMMA-DECALACTONE

CAS Number
7732-18-5
64-17-5
112-27-6
2682-20-4
61788-85-0

68131-40-8
7727-37-9
57-55-6
497-19-8
7558-80-7
5413-60-5
105-95-3
24851-98-7

88-41-5
18479-58-8
140-11-4
54464-57-2

2216-51-5

25485-88-5

63500-71-0

104-67-6

142-92-7

67634-00-8

93-92-5

67634-15-5

706-14-9

Function
Carrier
Carrier
Solubilizer
Preservative
Emulsifier

Emulsifier
Propellant
Solubilizer
PH adjuster

Corrosion Inhibitor

Fragrances
Fragrances
Fragrances

Fragrances
Fragrances
Fragrances
Fragrances

Fragrances
Fragrances
Fragrances
Fragrances
Fragrances
Fragrances
Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances



Benzoic acid, 2-hydroxy-, 2-
(1-methylethoxy)ethyl ester
Cyclohexanemethanol, 4-(1-

methylethyl)-, cis-
Citronellol
Hydroxycitronellal
Isoeugenol

Citral

Geraniol

Benzyl Benzoate
Linalool

Hexyl cinnamal
Limonene
Alpha-isomethyl ionone

79915-74-5

13828-37-0

106-22-9
107-75-5
97-54-1
5392-40-5
106-24-1
120-51-4
78-70-6
101-86-0
5989-27-5
127-51-5

Fragrances

Fragrances

Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens



